Tariffs 2024/25

Main Auditorium

Commercial users.

Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 -5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

Parties/Private Functions/ Local Sole Traders.
Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 - 5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

Set building / Rehearsal fixed fee per session. *

* Morning /Afternoon/Evening

Community, Charity and not for profit users.

Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 -5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

Set building / Rehearsal fixed fee per session. *

* Morning /Afternoon/Evening

Chamber.

Commercial users.

Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 - 5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

Parties/Private Functions.

Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 - 5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

Community, Charity and not for profit users.

Daily (over 5 hrs)

1/2-day rate (2 - 5 hrs) / Evening rate (after 18.00 hrs)
Hourly rate

2024/25

£400
£200
£50

Discount 25%
£300
£150

£38
£75

Discount 50%
£200
£100

£25
£50

£130
£65
£18

Discount 25%
£98
£49
£14

Discount 50%
£65
£34
£10



